Integrated 90deg Hybrid Balanced Receiver
1. INTRODUCTION
This document describes one of Optoplex's innovated products, a 90deg optical hybrid
integrated with balanced photo-receivers, which can be used in optical sensing
applications, particularly the coherent Doppler wind LIDAR (light detection and ranging).
A photo of the product can be seen in Figure 1.1.
Coherent detection has been widely found in applications for RF and optical
communications. In the past few years, coherent technology has been advanced

C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
7. Ordering Information
Rx BW
Fiber Types of
Input Ports
Part Numbers
Signal- Local- C-Band P/Ns  C+L Band P/Ns  O-Band P/Ns  1064nm P/Ns
15MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0015P817xx  RX-KT0100P867xx  RX-KQ0015P837xx  RX-KA0015P897xx
15MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0015S818xx  RX-KT0100S868xx  RX-KQ0015S838xx  RX-KA0015S898xx
100MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0100P801xx  RX-KT0100P851xx  RX-KQ0100P831xx  RX-KA0100P881xx
100MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0100S802xx  RX-KT0100S852xx  RX-KQ0100S832xx  RX-KA0100S882xx
200MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0200P803xx  RX-KT0200P853xx  RX-KQ0200P833xx  RX-KA0200P883xx
200MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0200S804xx  RX-KT0200S854xx  RX-KQ0200S834xx  RX-KA0200S884xx
350MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0350P805xx  RX-KT0350P855xx  RX-KQ0350P835xx  RX-KA0350P885xx
350MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0350S806xx  RX-KT0350S856xx  RX-KQ0350S836xx  RX-KA0350S886xx
400MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0400P807xx  RX-KT0400P857xx  RX-KQ0400P837xx  RX-KA0400P887xx
400MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0400S808xx  RX-KT0400S858xx  RX-KQ0400S838xx  RX-KA0400S888xx
700MHz PMF PMF RX-KC0700P809xx  RX-KT0700P859xx  RX-KQ0700P839xx  RX-KA0700P889xx
700MHz SMF SMF RX-KC0700S810xx  RX-KT0700S860xx  RX-KQ0700S840xx  RX-KC0700S890xx
1.2GHz PMF PMF RX-KC1200P811AC  RX-KT1200P861AC  RX-KQ1200P841AC  RX-KA1200P891AC
1.2GHz SMF SMF RX-KC1200S812AC  RX-KT1200S862AC  RX-KQ1200S842AC  RX-KA1200S892AC
1.6GHz PMF PMF RX-KC1600P815AC  RX-KC1600P815AC  RX-KQ1600P845AC  RX-KA1600P895AC
1.6GHz SMF SMF RX-KC1600S816AC  RX-KT1600S866AC  RX-KQ1600S846AC  RX-KA1600S896AC
1) Part Number: RX - KCnnnnYnnnXX
  XX  = DC, DC coupled RF Output
  XX  = AC, AC coupled RF Output
Y = S, SM Fiber for Optical Inputs